
1 藤  家  梨  瑚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 4 14.14 5.61 8.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 0 0

4 2S< < 1.04 -0.21 0.83-2 -2 -2

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

5.90 5.61

Skating Skills 1.60 1.832.00 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.752.25 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.752.00 1.75 1.50

8.53

2 本  村  夏  穂

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 2 12.88 4.48 8.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.12 0.28-3 -3 -3

3 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

5 CoSpB 1.50 0.10 1.601 1 0

4.50 4.48

Skating Skills 1.60 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.752.25 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.752.00 1.50 1.75

8.40
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3 松  永  結希乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 5 12.55 5.09 7.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

2 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

3 1F+1T+1Lo 1.40 -0.05 1.35-1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5.10 5.09

Skating Skills 1.60 1.501.50 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

7.46

4 浅  川  麗央菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 1 9.36 2.70 6.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0

3 1W+1Lo+1Lo 1.30 -0.15 1.15-3 -3 -3

4 1F 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.00 2.70

Skating Skills 1.60 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.501.75 1.25 1.50

6.66

スポーツフェスタ・ふくおか　第63回福岡県民スポーツ大会
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5 國  崎  る  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 9.30 3.04 6.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

3 1W+1T+1T 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.10 3.04

Skating Skills 1.60 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.60 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

6.26
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